FORM C-105 e

N NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIASIO

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa e, New Mexico, or its proper

agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions

| 1 in the Rules and Regnlations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
by following it with (7). SUUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

ARKA 640 ACRES
LQCATE WELL CORRECTLY

J.LoClomer _Eunice, U.li.
Company or Operatoer Address
Eunble Stake Well No.§—  in S5 NB RBofSecgp . T3
Titne
R &Y N. M. P. M., Panrose Feld, o County.

Well is__ggg—fect south of the North line and__380 - feet west of the East line of — 530
If State land the oil and gas lease is No.B Qg4 — —  —Assignment No.__ 9.

If patented land the owner is Address.

If Government land the permittee is Address

The Lessee is.__J G- Clowed Address—_RBunieey—esy—
Drilling commenced ___p,b....h...}g*l__-ls Drilling was completed_we.._.__.__ls_‘i__
Name of drilling contractor.J G +Glewer Address_jsuntee; Kt

Elevation alove sea level at top of casing _feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential until 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from_—_ZE03w3itl- to No. 4, trom___m______to_gsao____'__
No. 2, from 258 3wdhéd— to No. 5, from_ to.
No. 3, from__._3574=3579— to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from €35 to 710 _feet. 15
No. 2, from to. t'eet.
No. 3, from to. eet.
No. 4, from to teet.

CASING RECORD

— T
wRIGHT THREADS : Kggg OF CU’g‘ & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
T 2 OO0T : NC \K N SHOE A
SIZE | PER FOO1 PER INCH MAKE AMOU FROM TO
76— —8— Surface
13 50 8 3
10 _40 8 Shutoff
8 32 -8 -shutoff
7 20 8 Produstion
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF| SIZE OF NO. SACKS
HOLE CASING | WHERK SET OFf CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
—18 116 9C 100 PEP— 10+ Hole full
— 817 3428 250 P &P L] n_n
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length __Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size.
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

ek & R G — 819 qbs | —3/21/41 | 3550-3690——— 8690 —————

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

— 73 bawrrolle—in 24 hrew

Increased o1l I'low frow 40U barrells in 24 hrs. tO

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from_ feet to feet, and from feet to. foot
Cable tools were used trom___ﬁ___._.__teet to__sege._teet, and from feet to. _feot
PRODUCHION
Put to producing March 28 1941__
The production of the tirst 24 hours was___?t____barrels of tluid of WhiCh_‘iee‘"% was oil; A
emulsion; . % water; and 9, sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in W
EMPLOYEES
Prrxxex—P R ttaker ——————— Driller G %, Balker Driller
Jatr — Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this__._._zg.___

day of\ /)m-iy, 19_4_1




FORMATION RECORD = e

FROM

TO

THICKNESS
IN FEET

FORMATION

76
140
160
230
260
695
710

1090

1223

2455
2777
2820
28388
2945
2962
3423
3493

3608 |

3611
3533

3574 .

3879
3605
3616

76
140
160
230
250
695
710

1090
1223
2455
2777
2820
2838
2945
2962
3423
3493
35034
3511
8533
3543
3574
3679
3606
3618

© 3690

45
65
10
70
20
445
15
380
138
1232
322
43
18
17
17
561
70
10
8
22
30
31
5
28
11
84

34

Calliche »

Sand

Red bed

Sand rock

Red shale

Sdy shale

Shale

Vater sand

Red shale

Anhydrite

Salt section

Anhydrite

Anhydrite & Lime

Brown Lime & shale

Lime & Anhydrite

Brown Lime

1ime & Anhydrite

Lime Show of sweet gas
Sandy lime oil show

Lime :

Sandy lime Increese in oil
Sandy lime
Soft sand
Lirme

Lime

Line
Line

Increase in oil

Inorease in oil
. " ™




